
2024 Solid Waste Services Proposal Process Schedule 

Action 
Proposed Days 

Between 
Events 

  

Date   

New Contract Begins Monday, December 2, 2024   
 

Months to order trucks - 6 

Begin to Notify Customers of Possible New Vendor and Service 

Changes 
Monday, September 9, 2024   

  

Approval of award by City Council  Monday, July 1, 2024   
 

Billing Point 

Complete negotiations for the final contract Monday, June 17, 2024   
  

Decision Made Thursday, June 13, 2024   
  

Complete Interviews  Tuesday, June 11, 2024   
  

Complete Evaluations  and score proposals Monday, June 3, 2024   
 

Billing Point 

Sealed Proposals Due Monday, May 20, 2024    
 

Answers Back to Proposers Friday, May 3, 2024    Days to Complete - 35 

Proposer questions deadline Monday, April 29, 2024   
  

Pre-proposal meeting  Monday, April 22, 2024   
  

RFP Published or Mailed  Monday, April 15, 2024   
  

Final drafts Prepared and returned to the City Monday, April 8, 2024   
 

Billing Point 

Complete review of drafts by legal, purchasing, etc. Tuesday, April 2, 2024   
  

Complete Draft RFP and Draft Contract Monday, February 12, 2024   
  

Attend Council Meeting for Elected Officials' Input Wednesday, January 17, 2024   
  

Meet with City Staff to get instructions Wednesday, January 10, 2024   
  

 


